108000019504

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
·	•	
(Address)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	(a)
(50	Siness Littly Warr	(0)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
		:
		

Office Use Only



700118609087

02/22/08--01039--019 **160.00

08 FEB 22 PHI2: 04

G. MCLEOD

FEB 2 5 2008

EXAMINER

ı		•		,
!		COVI	R LETTER (
, TO:	Registration S		•	*
7	Division of Co	1 -		
SUBJE	CT:	Rofessious (Name of Limit	Envices (ited Liability Company)	onsulting LL
The enc	losed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all corresp	nondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
		Patricia	(Name of Person)	
_	Pro	Lessiqual	(Name of Person) Services Cons	Johng LLC
-			(Firm/Company)	
_	9154	(S.W 132 L	ane Miami	Fla. 33176
			(Address)	
_		Uia. U	FLA. 33/	76
		, (C	ity/State and Zip Code)	
()		concerning this matter, please	se call:at (Felephone Number)
Enclose	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:		,
\$125.0	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section	Street/Courier Addre	<u>ess</u>

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	•	•	Company	y is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address			
9154 S.W 132 Laye NAO. F/2 33176	9154 5.2	132 Lauc 9. 33176		
Ma. F/2 33176	Mig. F/-	9. 33176	-,	
	ne 3 Z Laue address (P.O. Box NOT ac	cceptable)	FEB 22 PH I2: Ou	CRETARY OF STATE ON OF CORPORATION
City, State	FL 33170 e, and Zip	<u>-</u>		ft.
Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated is registered agent and agree to act in this capacitatutes relating to the proper and complete, accept the obligations of my position as re	n this certificate, I here city. I further agree to performance of my dui	eby accept the appoin comply with the pro- ties, and I am familia	ntment a visions o ar with a	is of all and

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2 ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member	$\mathcal{I}_{I}}}}}}}}}}$
MGRM	Patricia cum 9154 S.W BZ Lake
	Mrs. Fl. 33176
MGRM	John H. Curry 9154 SW 132 Lane
MGRM	John Patrick Curry
	John Fatzick CURRY 9154 S.N 132 Laws MIA. Flg. 33776

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: <u>Feb. 28, 2008</u>. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

that the facts stated herein are true.)

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)